Rule 4.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

{a) Insert full name
of company

(b) Insert full name(s)

and address{es)

Presenter’'s name,
address and raeference
{if. any}

Form 4.68

Liquidator’'s Statement of
Receipts and Payments -

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
tnsolvency Act 1986

For official use

' To the Registrar of Companies ; j
Company Number
92743
Name of Company
@ o srr i Pledot A9 MHerTide  AE (KL
Limited

IIWe o) ¢ 7 cqpgrel
‘Arsfensan
~hE WS

M Neey
B4 .?ép/\.){(/l;?( | J1y (LG?

the liquidator({s) of the comgany attach a copy of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed Z% Date [i 0l 63

For OFficial Uso
inuidation Section | Post Room

T

16/06/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4.68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company jopu er€ib ALt fop fiefid 6 SVTEC K 52 s 4
Company's registered number ‘f}:’)\ Wy, #3

State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up PEmEE yazs Ay
Date of commencamaent of winding up JA™ pfe ) 99
Date to which this statement is brought down 1 * 4, 250 9

Name and address of liquidator o CAR-ER
AtCenin  TIE Wesd s
NOTES pviciy S0 Pawet  wV/s (LD

You should read these notes carefully before completing the farms. The notes do not form part of the return
to be sent to the registrar of companies.

Form and Contents of Statemant

{1) Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’s realisations and disbursments
in respect of the company. The statement of reatisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from
assels existing al the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including bafance at
bank, book debis and calls collecied, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or 1o credilors or contributories. Receipts derived from deposit
accounts and money market deposits are 1o be included in the ‘balance a1 bank'. Only actual investments are
to be included in the ‘amounts invested' section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental 1o sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
Account is not a disbursement and should not be shown as such: nor are payments into 3 bank, building
society or any other financial institution, However, the interest raceived on any investment should be shgwn
in the realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner 8s sufficiently
to explain its nature..The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of sach sheet and
the totals carried forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross
10tals represent the total amounts received and paid by the liquidator respectively.

I
Trading Account
(2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out In this statement.

Cividends

{3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to creditoss or a return of surplus assets is
made 1o contributories; the 1o1al amount of each dividend, elc actually paid, must be entered in the
statement of disbursements as one sum; and the liquidator must forward separale accounts showing in lists

the amount of the claim of gach creditor and the amount of dividend, etc payable 10 each creditor, o1

contributory.

{4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total amount so
paid in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum. The items to be paid in relation 10
unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of the account.

(5) Cradit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of liquidator’s
remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the liquidation committee or of the creditors
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the courst as the case may require, or is olherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules,

(6) This siaterment of receipts and payments is required in duplicate.



QLUC 00

-

LA ST

uwon'roms smi'emsm OF Accoun-r"

L&

-

FvEE

La -

! . 'Ii Al
. REALIS Tl

‘I"'l,‘}".o..;

‘ON

ATE

AR, LA ™14 (T e
B

" MY A TR
of whom Rocolvod

e e R

o

Nature oi’ Assaels Reallsed

. memme wmreora

AMO‘UNT

8rought forwaeard

IYCH3

P
Lad
.
o
,
e
/
L WA
-
- }' ’
L3 . . )
Carrlod forward ;‘U/)/ 7—3
.‘ - - r - W NP tmr R EIA R W Sy

P e

! e h&M

"y

vttt

ey

vt
s A P

& a 'NOTE—NO mmqw be'shown on Ihll Accoum. but onlv the total Rullullom and

SRS e o el AL g A" L R 38 Ta S -

NOTE.—~This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
DATE To whom Pald Nature of Disbursements AM(E)UNT
Brought forward 24> (=
4
G'.

Carried forward

L

24/3&2

isbursements, which should be carried forward to the next Account,

P.T7.0.



ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

£
Total Realisations .. .. .. .. .. .. 254 ¢
Total Disbursements .. . .. . .. .. A 3L L
Balance ..€ // gd
The Balance is made up as follows:—
1. Cashin hands of Liquidater
2. Balance at Bank 3
3. Amounlin)nsolvency Services Account .. //gB 1
£
*4. Amounlsinvesled by Liquidator ..
Less Thae cost of investmaents realised
Balance ..
Tolal Balance as shown above - .. V. ..£ // gé

[Nore.—Full datails 0! siocks purchased lor invesimant and any reslisstion of them should be given in » saparate sstement.|

*Thae invesiment or Geposit of monay by the liguidator does not withdraw It trom the operation of the insolvency Regulations 1886, and
any such invasimenis teprssenting money held for slx months or upwards must ba realised and paid into the insoivency Servicer
Account, axcept in the case of Investmaents in Governmant securlilos, the transler of which 10 the conirol of the Secretary of State will
be accepied ss & sufficient compllance with the terms of the Ragulations.

The Liquidator should also state —

{11 The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of the
winding up —

77
' e C
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured
creditors~—including the holders of fioating charges) e . 2251
Liabllities—Fixed charge creditors . . . .. . . e
f}oallng charge holders . . . . . .. s
nsecured credit .. .- .. .. .. .. ..
l‘.re nRors /472
(2) The total amount of the capital pald up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paidupincash . .. .. . .. .. ) 7%/5_\3
Issued as pald.up otherwise than for cash .. .. . . o

(3] The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets {if
there is insufficient space herg, attach a separate sheet)

(4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded "}V%Ijﬂ

' (5] The period within which the winding up is expected to be completed ] Mot

5



